Account Information

Print

12052-0 Active Account SERVICE ADDRESS
ROBERT CHISONE More Info 88 KENWOOD PL
EAST ORANGE NJ
Tenant/Owner: O Active Accounts 1 07018
Credit Rating: Y Finalled Accounts 0 MAILING ADDRESS
Customer Number: 102052 88 KENWOOD PL
Home Phone: Customer Balance | $297.20 EAST ORANGE NJ
Bus. Phone: Premise Accounts 1 07018-1104
Services s
IService Category [Bill Code Balance|Due Date [Last Bill Date Last Bill Amount
SEWER RE SRQ58 $190.91|5/21/2025 4/21/2025 $190.91
WATER RE WRQ58 $106.29|5/21/2025 4/21/2025 $175.82
Total| $297.20

Call History f=:
Balance History T§|
|Date |source |Description Amount Balance|
6/23/2025 oI 1771|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $10.06 $297.20
6/23/2025 CR 11509{WEB PAYMENT ($500.00) $287.14
5/23/2025 Ol 1747|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $10.06 $787.14
4/26/2025 O1 1726|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $10.06 $777.08
4/21/2025 BJ 1440|REGULAR BILLING $366.73 $767.02
3/26/2025 Ol 1699|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $7.62 $400.29
3/3/2025 CR 11005|CASH PAYMENT ($1,000.00) $392.67
2/26/2025 oI 1675|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $13.99 $1,392.67
1/27/2025 Ol 1648|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $13.99 $1,378.68
1/24/2025 BJ 1406|REGULAR BILLING $1,248.82 $1,364.69
12/27/2024 oI 1620IOVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $5.66! $115.87
11/27/2024 o1 1594IOVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $5.66! $110.21
10/28/2024 Ol 1568|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $5.66! $104.55
10/24/2024 BJ 1372|REGULAR BILLING $92.92 $98.89
10/22/2024 CR 10435|CHECK PAYMENT ($250.00) $5.97
9/28/2024 Ol 1544|JOVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $6.47 $255.97
8/28/2024 OI 1516|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $6.47 $249.50
7/29/2024 O1 1490|OVERDUE INTEREST CHARGE $6.47, $243.03
7/25/2024 BJ 1343IREGULAR BILLING $135.07 $236.56
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Water Read Info 1=
|Meter Number ”Read Date “Read Type ”Reading Hi ”Reading Lo ||Usage ||UOM |
[E030627563 ||4/1/2025 [[MR [{ 1864 || i 43||F |
[E030627563 |[1/5/2025 (MR | 1821 || i 142|[F |
[E030627563 |[10/1/2024 MR | 1679 || i 12|[F |
[E030627563 |[7/3/2024 [[MR | 1667 || | 17||F |
[E030627563 |[3/27/2024 MR | 1650 || i 11|[F |
|[E030627563 |[1/10/2024 [[MR | 1639 || | 12||F |
[E030627563 |[10/2/2023 [[MR [{ 1627 || i 10|[F |
[E030627563 |[7/6/2023 |[MR | 1617 || i 10|[F |
|[E030627563 |[4/5/2023 [[MR | 1607 || | 11[F |
[E030627563 |[1/9/2023 (MR | 1596 || i 13|[F |
[E030627563 |[10/6/2022 |[MR | 1583 || i 10|[F |
[E030627563 |[7/5/2022 |[MR [{ 1573 || i 8|[F |
[E030627563 |[4/6/2022 (MR | 1565 || i 9|[F |
| More Water ReadingHi;tﬂ
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i}




